
SUMMARY OF BIDS RECEIVED AT 

BID OPENING MEETING 
 

Date Opening: February 20, 2026 

Project No. SW-2020-01-05 TO #6 & TMUA-W 26-14 

Project Title: East 2nd Street and South Elgin Avenue Intersection Reconstruction  

 

Prequalifications: A or C 

Contractor Total Base Bid 

BECCO CONTRACTORS, INC. $735,000.00 

TRI-STAR CONSTRUCTION, LLC $648,000.00 

GRADE LINE CONSTRUCTION, LLC $748,915.10 

CROSSLAND HEAVY CONTRACTORS $809,000.00 

DARIS CONTRACTORS $854,400.00 

  

  

  

  

Engineer’s Estimate $552,692.00 

* BIDS WILL NOT BE REVIEWED FOR RESPONSIVENESS UNTIL  

AFTER THE BID OPENING MEETING 

 



SUMMARY OF BIDS RECEIVED AT 

BID OPENING MEETING 
Date Opening: February 20, 2026 

Project No. PR 25-1 

Project Title: Hicks Park Parking Lot & Drive Improvements 

 

Prequalifications: A or C 

Contractor Base Bid Add Alt 1-2 
Total Base Bid (Base Bid Plus Add 

Alt 1-2) 

DARIS CONTRACTORS $902,435.00 
$67,725.00 

$978,660.00 
$8,500.00 

  
 

 
 

  
 

 
 

  
 

 
 

  
 

 
 

  
 

 
 

  
 

 
 

Engineer’s Estimate $848,009.00 
$90,300.00 

$956,007.00 
$17,698.00 

* BIDS WILL NOT BE REVIEWED FOR RESPONSIVENESS UNTIL  

AFTER THE BID OPENING MEETING 

 


